

## Milwaukee County

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	14-4		Version:	1	Name:	A resolution/ordinance amending ( Milwaukee County Code of Genera relating to disorderly conduct conc services in Milwaukee County	al Ordinances
Туре:	Ordi	inance			Status:	Placed on File, End of Term	
File created:	4/30	)/2014			In control:	County Clerk's Office	
On agenda:					Final action	: 4/18/2016	
Title:	A resolution/ordinance amending Chapter 63 of the Milwaukee County Code of General Ordinances relating to disorderly conduct concerning transit services in Milwaukee County. (05/07/14: Laid Over to the Call of the Chair; 11/06/14: Referred back to the TPWT Committee by the Board; 01/21/15: Laid Over to the Call of the Chair)						
Sponsors:	Patricia Jursik, Michael Mayo Sr., Mark Borkowski, Marina Dimitrijevic, Gerry Broderick, Jason Haas						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. RESOLUTION/ORDINANCE, 2. FISCAL NOTE, 3. AERIAL MAPS, 4. Audio TPWT 05/07/14, 5. CB Resolution, 6. END OF TERM MEMO 2012-2016						
Date	Ver.	Action By	/			Action	Result
4/18/2016	1	County (	Clerk's Offic	e	ŀ	PLACED ON FILE, END OF TERM	
1/21/2015	1	Transportation, Public Wo Transit Committee				LAID OVER TO THE CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass
11/6/2014	1	Milwaukee County Board Supervisors			of I	REFERRED	Pass
10/22/2014	1	Transportation, Public Wo Transit Committee			orks and I	RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass
5/7/2014	1	Transportation, Public Wo Transit Committee				LAID OVER TO THE CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass
5/1/2014	1	Board C					

A resolution/ordinance amending Chapter 63 of the Milwaukee County Code of General Ordinances relating to disorderly conduct concerning transit services in Milwaukee County. (05/07/14: Laid Over to the Call of the Chair; 11/06/14: Referred back to the TPWT Committee by the Board; 01/21/15: Laid Over to the Call of the Chair)